OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

Bpecrt, 12. - 14.7.2018

AucTtaHuma 9
12.07.2018

YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTU/b

OTKpbITbIE
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

Records of the Republic of Belarus

8:36.83

KMC : 9:52.00 / MC :9:12.00 / MCMK : 8:29.60

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

~NOoO O WNE

TNXOHEHKO, KapnHa
KACbKEBWY, 3naTta
PEOPUNIOBA, EkatepuHa
KO3E/, AHHa

3BAPWY, Buktopus
LWWENEN, AnnHa
AHALWLIKEBWY, AHacTacusa

3anbiB 2 13 3

O~NO OIS WN -

CTAPVKOBA, AnaHa
AHOPEIOK, EkaTepuHa
KOHOH, fapbs
XNEBNHA, Onbra
MBAHOBCKAA, AHHa
TKAYEBA, Buktopus
BAHOYPA, Buktopus
BAIOK, AHacTacus

rlp

2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003

2002
2003
2001
2003
2002
2000
2004
2003

3anbiB 3 13 3, 3an/1aHMpoBaHbl B ceccuto 2

O~NO O A WN P

MOMNJTIABCKAA, EnnsaseTta
FONYBKMHA, EneHa
MOJA, AnekcaHapa
MAKAPCKAA, Hatanbs
KYOPWLKAA, AHacTacusa
JIMCOBCKAHA, MonuHa
BEKWLL, AHacTacua
NMEPMMHOBA, Banepus

2002
2001
1998
1998
2001
2001
2000
2002

paspsz

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC

MC
MC
MC
KMC
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KMC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Fomenbckast 06/1acTb
Butebckas o6nactb
Morunnésckas o6nacTb
BpecTckas o6nactb
BpecTckas o6nactb
MwuHcKas o6nacTb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb

BpecTckas o6nactb
BpecTckas o6nactb
BpecTckas o6nactb
lfomenbckasi 061acTb
MwuHCK

lromenbckasi 061acTb
IpogHeHcKast 06nacTb
BpecTckas o6nactb

MUHCK

BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
pogHeHckas obnactb
MUHCK

MwnHckas obnacTtb
MwnHcKas o6nacTb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
BpecTckas o6nactb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

10:00.00
9:55.00
9:50.00
9:45.00
9:48.00
9:52.00

10:00.00

9:45.00
9:42.00
9:40.00
9:36.00
9:40.00
9:40.00
9:43.50
9:45.00

9:35.00
9:30.00
9:18.00
9:14.00
9:17.00
9:23.00
9:34.00
9:35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561
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